¢

A\V4

/AV/4

Y/ANA

WA,

75

A 0

VA

>F

¥e §o

JERNIVAN

532X300X18 539X270X3 284X262X12 284X262X12

M6X35 M4X35 ®6X30 M4X30

M4 X 12 M3X14

UNT:MM @ © (4 (9 10 ® ® ®
X X X X X X
2 9 2 2 2 2
260X40X12 284X262X12 8;8><300X1—8 B 792X270X3 276X238X12 270X 245X 3 276 X238 X12
L300)(300)(12 300X 262X12 878X300X 18 260X 238X 12 236X238X9 532X 300X 18
~ ™
unit:mm @ ® ® 7 ® © & ® ® ©@ ® © ® O @™
X X X X X X X X X
32 5 8 8 2 32 4 4 4
o o ;4
=3 =
o o ;2

BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

E BOLT

<:> Connecting piece

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece

®

(D)

X

condition as il lustrated

@ =

under Such condition

BACKPLATE BUCKLE INSTALLATION AS
BELOW:










\
21.(X2)

18.(X2)

20.(X2)

\VA: Ve VAVAAN

NENINTNINT

19.(X2)

17.




	FRG126-2018-01- 加
	未标题-1
	未标题-2
	未标题-3

